Series G Process Sealed Ultra-Miniature Rockers
B28
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

1 SPDT
2 DPDT
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
2 YG
Circuits
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
5 ON NONE (ON)
8 (ON) OFF (ON)
9 ON OFF (ON)
NONE = No Position
(   ) = Momentary
PC Terminals
P Straight
2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
G22KP-YA
K A
Rocker Cap
Y Rocker
P
Actuator
K Snap Top
Straight PC Terminals
DPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
Snap Top
with Black Rocker
Rocker Position
NONE = No Position  (   ) = Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Pole Model
Up Center Down Up Center Down
Note:  Terminal numbers are
          not actually on the switch.
SP
G12
G13
G15
G18
G19
ON
ON
ON
(ON)
ON
NONE
OFF
NONE
OFF
OFF
ON
ON
(ON)
(ON)
(ON)
5-6 OPEN 5-4 SPDT
DP
G22